
density & sedimentation & temperature & time & pH & weight measurement15
4

 All density bottles are manufactured according to ISO 3507 standard. For easy 
differentiation both the body and the stopper carries the same identification code 
number.

 They are supplied with a stopper with excellently polished upper and lower ends. 
Nominal volume and inscriptions are printed with blue enamel.

 Non-calibrated density bottles are 
supplied without calibration.

 Calibrated density bottles are 
calibrated together with the stopper with 
a precision of 0,001 ml. Net volume is 
engraved on the body.

 Calibrated density bottles with 
thermometer are calibrated together 
with the stopper with a precision of 0,001 
ml. Net volume is engraved on the body. 
Supplied with a thermometer of scale 
range +10°C to +40°C, with scale 0,5°C.

non-calibrated
density bottles

023.01.005
023.01.010
023.01.025
023.01.050
023.01.100

calibrated
density bottles

023.02.005
023.02.010
023.02.025
023.02.050
023.02.100

calibrated density bottles
with thermometer

023.03.005
023.03.010
023.03.025
023.03.050
023.03.100

volume
5 ml
10 ml
25 ml
50 ml
100 ml

pack
quantity
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

 Manufactured from heat resistant, 
durable borosilicate glass according for 
sedimentation tests according to DIN 
12672 standard.

 Featured with volume graduation 
of 1000 ml. Volume graduations and 
inscriptions are printed with white 
enamel.

 Manufactured to hold two imhoff 
sedimentation cones of any type.

 Compact design allows easy carry of 
imhoff cones even when the cones are 
filled.

IMHOFF CONES

IMHOFF CONE STANDS

catalogue
number

043.20.001
043.20.002

cone type
without stopcock

with stopcock

pack
quantity
1 piece
1 piece

catalogue
number

043.22.002
rack type

PMMA

pack
quantity
1 piece

graduation
range
0 - 2 ml

> 2 -10 ml
>10 - 40 ml
>40 - 100 ml

>100 - 1000 ml

subdivision
0,1 ml
0,5 ml
1,0 ml
2,0 ml
50,0 ml

DENSITY BOTTLES - “non - calibrated & calibrated”

Net volume with 0,001 ml presicion is engraved 
on the body of calibrated density bottles.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QO0pEaU6tC4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GH7X3m6sBSE

