density & sedimentation & temperature & time & pH & weight measurement



DENSITY BOTTLES - "non - calibrated & calibrated"

- ➤ All density bottles are manufactured according to ISO 3507 standard. For easy differentiation both the body and the stopper carries the same identification code number.
- ➤ They are supplied with a stopper with excellently polished upper and lower ends. Nominal volume and inscriptions are printed with blue enamel.
- ➤ Non-calibrated density bottles are supplied without calibration.
- ➤ Calibrated density bottles are calibrated together with the stopper with a precision of 0,001 ml. Net volume is engraved on the body.
- **Calibrated density bottles** with thermometer are calibrated together with the stopper with a precision of 0,001 ml. Net volume is engraved on the body. Supplied with a thermometer of scale range +10°C to +40°C, with scale 0,5°C.





Net volume with 0,001 ml presicion is engraved on the body of calibrated density bottles.

volume	non-calibrated density bottles	calibrated density bottles	calibrated density bottles with thermometer	pack quantity
5 ml	023.01.005	023.02.005	023.03.005	1 piece
10 ml	023.01.010	023.02.010	023.03.010	1 piece
25 ml	023.01.025	023.02.025	023.03.025	1 piece
50 ml	023.01.050	023.02.050	023.03.050	1 piece
100 ml	023.01.100	023.02.100	023.03.100	1 piece



IMHOFF CONES

- Manufactured from heat resistant, durable borosilicate glass according for sedimentation tests according to DIN 12672 standard.
- Featured with volume graduation of 1000 ml. Volume graduations and inscriptions are printed with white enamel.

graduation range	subdivision
0 - 2 ml	0,1 ml
> 2 -10 ml	0,5 ml
>10 - 40 ml	1,0 ml
>40 - 100 ml	2,0 ml
>100 - 1000 ml	50,0 ml

catalogue number	cone type	pack quantity
043.20.001	without stopcock	1 piece
043.20.002	with stopcock	1 piece



IMHOFF CONE STANDS

- Manufactured to hold two imhoff sedimentation cones of any type.
- Compact design allows easy carry of imhoff cones even when the cones are filled.

catalogue number	rack type	pack quantity
043.22.002	PMMA	1 piece